
Construction division. 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No. - site bills Date site bills 

register 
Company Name: 

Register 
Site: MPL Mou riu 

Name of Contractor B-BSppA
Pain wos 2 Nature of work 

244oIWork done From Date To Date 

Units Amount Contractors Villa/Flat/block no. 
No. 1s cort o 

. Pai eniywo 

2C4ol4-1500SIL 1500 
3. C-uo5, -eo3,R-5_ 
4.C-505-1800sXlpl

SI. Qty. Rate 
bill no 

lo,5o SfF 15,75000 

1200 lo.50 Sft 15,6000d 

1,35000 Sub tota 
7 ST 16 
8. 

9. 

10. 

7,713-
ES NO. 

11 Total: 
Bill required KES NO. GST bill required 

Measurement & Enclosed Required 
Not required 

Measurement &k 

estimate sheet: estimate sheet: ONot enelosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date: 

Remarks:

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Teamn Approved by M.D. 

Date: |lo| Date: Date: 

Sign: -
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. Ihis form can be used for certify ing labour bills. bills 
for hire charges. earth work. turnkey civil contraclors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey Jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 

Sign: Sign 

Contva CtoV i1 2 B. Basoyl 
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Com
pany N

am
e: 

Project:
W

ork 
D

escription:
N

am
e of the C

ontractor 
P

repared B
y 

D
ate 

A
p

p
ro

v
ed

 
M

PPL 
|M

ay Flow
erPatinum

|c
o

a
tpantingw

ork C
-404,C

-405, B
-403,

B
-504,

C
-5

0
5

B
. Basappa 

K
. N

arender
R

eddy
01-10-2021 

Item
 H

ead 
1 coat panting w

ork C-401, C
-402, B

-402, B
-404, B

-503, C
-501, C

-+
502, C

-5
0

3
 

S N
o

.
 

Item
 D

escription 
Q

uantity 
U

n
its 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

Item
 H

ead Total 
R

a
te

 

Painting w
ork 

coat panting work C-404 -1500 sft 
1

,5
0

0
.0

0
 

sft 
1

0
.5

0
1

5
7

5
0

 

Painting work 
I coat panting work C

-405, B-403, B-504, C-505-1800 sft 
7,200.00 

10.50 
75600 

sft 

91350 
|Sub Total 
GST 18%

 
1

6
4

4
3

 

T
o

ta
l A

m
o

u
n

t 
107793 

A
m

ount in w
ords -O

ne Lakh Seven Thousand Seven H
undred and N

inety Three R
upees only 

Note 
I coat paint 35%

 of Rs. 30ie Rs. 10.50 
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A

pproved 
M

PPL 
M

ay 
Flow

erPatinum
I 

coat panting
w

ork C-404.C-405.B-403.B-504,C-505

C
o

m
p

an
y

 
N

a
ie

 

P
T

O
E

L
W

ork D
escription:

N
a
m

e
 o

f th
e C

o
n

tracto
r B

. B
a
sa

p
p

a
 

Prepared 
B

y 
D

ate 
K

. N
arender R

eddy 
01-10-2021 

D
 

W
idth 

H
eight 

N
os. 

E
=

A
xB

xC
xD

 
Q

uantityY
 

G
S

u
m

 of E
 

t
e
m

 He
a
d

 T
o

ta
l 

S No. 
Item

 H
ead 

I 
coat panting

w
ork C-404,C

405,B-403.B-504,C-505
U

n
its 

Item
 D

escription 
L

ength
sft 

Paining 
w

ork 
coat panting w

ork C
404- 1500 sft 

1,500.00 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
1500 00 

1500 00 

2 
Peinting

w
ork 1 

coat panting work C-405. B
-403. B-504. C-505-1 800 sft 

1,800 00 
1.00 

100 
400 

7
2

0
0

 00 
7200.00
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